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First Name Last Name Email Organisation City / Town Country Student 

Tse-Wei (Daniel) Chen ctw1013@mail.baphiq.gov.tw Bureau of Animal and Plant Health 
Inspection and Quarantine (BAPHIQ) Taipei Taiwan  

Kuo-Szu Chiang kucst@nchu.edu.tw 
Division of Biometrics, Department of 
Agronomy, National Chung Hsing 
University 

Taichung Taiwan  

Kyungsan Choi mutant8@korea.kr Research Institute for Climate Change 
and Agriculture, NIHHS, RDA Jeju South Korea  

Wen-Po Chuang wenpo@ntu.edu.tw National Taiwan University Taipei Taiwan  

Gabriel Díaz Padilla diaz.gabriel@inifap.gob.mx 
National Institute for Forestry, 
Agriculture and Livestock Research 
(INIFAP) 

Veracruz Mexico  

Aaron Dodd aaron.dodd@unimelb.edu.au 
Centre of Excellence for Biosecurity 
Risk Analysis (CEBRA), University of 
Melbourne 

Parkville Australia  

Ciro Gardi ciro.gardi@efsa.europa.eu European Food Safety Authority 
(EFSA) Parma Italy  

Ramanagouda Gaviyappanavar ramu.gouda5@gmail.com International Crops Research Institute 
for the Semi-Arid Tropics (ICRISAT) Hyderabad India  

Magdalena Gawlak mgieta@gmail.com Institute of Plant Protection - National 
Research Institute Poznań Poland  

Helen Harman Helen.Harman@mpi.govt.nz Ministry for Primary Industries Wellington New Zealand  

Chuan-Kai Ho ckho@ntu.edu.tw National Taiwan University Taipei Taiwan  

Yu Bing Huang ybhuang@tari.gov.tw Taiwan Agricultural Research Institute Taichung Taiwan  

Shaw-Yhi Hwang oleander@nchu.edu.tw National Chung Hsing University Taichung Taiwan  

Jaba Jagdish j.jagdish@cgiar.org International Crops Research Institute 
for the Semi-Arid Tropics (ICRISAT) Hyderabad India  

Tomasz Kaluski t.kaluski@iorpib.poznan.pl Institute of Plant Protection - National 
Research Institute Poznań Poland  
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Virag Kertesz Virag.KERTESZ@efsa.europa.eu European Food Safety Authority 
(EFSA) Parma Italy  

Jun Young Kim eyessun@naver.com Dankook University Cheonan South Korea  

Seong Hwan Kim piceae@dankook.ac.kr Dankook University Cheonan South Korea  

Frank Koch frank.h.koch@usda.gov USDA Forest Service, Southern 
Research Station 

Research 
Triangle Park United States  

Darren Kriticos Darren.Kriticos@csiro.au 
Commonwealth Scientific and 
Industrial Research Organisation 
(CSIRO) 

Canberra Australia  

Alan MacLeod alan.macleod@defra.gov.uk Department for Environment, Food 
and Rural Affairs (Defra) York United 

Kingdom 
 

Melanie Newfield melanie.newfield@mpi.govt.nz Ministry for Primary Industries Wellington New Zealand  

Tuan Pham Anh tuan.nipp@gmail.com National Chung Hsing University Taichung Taiwan Y 

Camille Picard cp@eppo.int European and Mediterranean Plant 
Protection Organization (EPPO) Paris France  

Andrew Robinson apro@unimelb.edu.au 
Centre of Excellence for Biosecurity 
Risk Analysis (CEBRA), University of 
Melbourne 

Parkville Australia  

Ana Samayoa anaclariza@gmail.com National Chung Hsing University Taichung Taiwan  

Berta Sanchez berta.SANCHEZ@ec.europa.eu 
European Commission, Joint Research 
Centre, Directorate D - Sustainable 
Resources 

Seville Spain  

Mamta Sharma mamta.sharma@cgiar.org International Crops Research Institute 
for the Semi-Arid Tropics (ICRISAT) Hyderabad India  

Papitchaya Teawkul tkpapitchaya@gmail.com National Chung Hsing University Taichung Taiwan Y 
Wopke van der Werf wopke.vanderwerf@wur.nl Wageningen University Wageningen Netherlands  

 


